VFVX110
VCXO Wide Pull
            9x14mm SMD, PECL/LVPECL
            75 South Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748  •  800-982-5737 •  508-435-6831 • FAX 508-497-6377  •  www.valpeyfisher.com • RevA_0606
1
Parameter Symbol Condition Min Typ Max Unit Note
Frequency
Range F  200  1,000 MHz

Enable /
Disable Time Te/Td    100 ns
How to Order
—VFVX110  —  FREQUENCY, MHz
     Temperature Range
Code Specification
B 0°C to 70°C
C -10°C to 60°C
G -40°C to 85°C
Input Voltage
Code Specification
D 5V ±5%
E 3.3V ±5%
Stability
Code Specification
B 50 ppm
C 25 ppm
D 20 ppm
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
VFVX110
VCXO Wide Pull
            9x14mm SMD, PECL/LVPECL
            75 South Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748  •  800-982-5737 •  508-435-6831 • FAX 508-497-6377  •  www.valpeyfisher.com • RevA_0606
3
Parameter Symbol Condition Min Typ Max Unit Note
Supply
Break Down
Voltage
Vcc  -0.5  7.0 V
Storage
Temperature Ts  -55  +85° °C
Control
Voltage Vc  -1  9 V
Parameter Specification
Mechanical Shock Per MIL-STD-202, Method 213, Condition E
Thermal Shock Per MIL-STD-883, Method 1011, Condition A
Vibration Per MIL-STD-883, Method 2007, Condition A
Soldering Conditions 260°C for 10s max
Hermetic Seal Leak rate less than 5x10-8 atm.cc/s of helium (crystal only)
Pin # Connection
1 Vc
2 Negative Enable
3 Case, GND
4 Output
5 Comp. Output
6 Vcc
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Environmental and Mechanical
5
42
3
1
OUTPUT
Vcc
GND
DUT
OUTPUT
6
Vc
En/Dis
5V
82 Ohm 82 Ohm
120 Ohm 120 Ohm
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR 商斯达实业集团是集研发、生产、工程、销售、代理经销 、技术咨询、信息服务等为
一体的高科技企业，是专业高科技电子产品生产厂家，是具有 10 多年历史的专业电子元器件供
应商，是中国最早和最大的仓储式连锁规模经营大型综合电子零部件代理分销商之一,是一家专